
Bid results are read as submitted at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and review of mathematical calculations. 
 

I L L I NOI S  TOL L W A Y 
2700 Ogden Avenue │Downers Grove, IL  60515 │ Phone: 630.241.6800 │TTY: 630.241.6988 

www.illinoistollway.com 

BID OPENING RESULTS 
IFB  

Contract#/Description 21-0194 Aluminum Extrusions 

Due Date: 3/2/2022 

Time: 10:30 a.m.  

 

Vendor Name: Total Bid 

MDSolutions  $490,255.15 
 

 

 

 

 

 



Bid results are read as submitted at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and review of mathematical calculations. 
 

I L L I NOI S  TOL L W A Y 
2700 Ogden Avenue │Downers Grove, IL  60515 │ Phone: 630.241.6800 │TTY: 630.241.6988 

www.illinoistollway.com 

BID OPENING RESULTS 
IFB  

Contract#/Description 21-0098 Medium Duty Trucks 

Due Date: Friday, March 11, 2022 

Time: 10:30a.m. CT 

 

Vendor Name: Total Bid 

Power Equipment Leasing Co. $ 1,521,345.00 

Morrow Brothers Ford, Inc $ 2,444,022.00 
 

 

 

 

 

 



Bid results are read as submitted at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and review of mathematical calculations. 
 

I L L I NOI S  TOL L W A Y 
2700 Ogden Avenue │Downers Grove, IL  60515 │ Phone: 630.241.6800 │TTY: 630.241.6988 

www.illinoistollway.com 

BID OPENING RESULTS 
IFB  

Contract#/Description 21-0099 Light Duty Trucks 

Due Date: Friday, March 11, 2022 

Time: 10:30a.m. CT 

 

Vendor Name: Total Bid 

Marrow Brothers Ford, Inc $4,141,336.50 
 

 

 

 

 



Bid results are read as submitted at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and review of mathematical calculations. 
 

I L L I NOI S  TOL L W A Y 
2700 Ogden Avenue │Downers Grove, IL  60515 │ Phone: 630.241.6800 │TTY: 630.241.6988 

www.illinoistollway.com 

BID OPENING RESULTS 
IFB  

Contract#/Description: Contract 21-0221 Citrix Netscaler Refresh /22-557THA-INFOT-B-26850 

Due Date: Tuesday, March 15, 2022 

Time: 10:30 am CT 

 

Vendor Name: Total Bid 

CDW Government LLC $1,634,392.00 

Dynamic Interactive Business System $1,785,647.60 

National Tek Services $1,793.732.00 
 

 

 

 

 



 

Bid results are read as submitted at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and review of mathematical calculations. 
 

I L L I N O I S  T O L L W A Y  
2700 Ogden Avenue │Downers Grove, IL  60515 │ Phone: 630.241.6800 │TTY: 630.241.6988 

www.illinoistollway.com 

BID OPENING RESULTS 
IFB  

Contract#/Description 21-0061R New Holland Tractor Repair Parts  

Due Date: Friday, March 18, 2022 

Time: 10:30a.m. CT 

 

Vendor Name: Total Bid 

Focus Business Inc. $ 148,966.00 

  

  

  

  
 

 

 

 

 



 

Bid results are read as submitted at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and review of mathematical calculations. 
 

I L L I N O I S  T O L L W A Y  
2700 Ogden Avenue │Downers Grove, IL  60515 │ Phone: 630.241.6800 │TTY: 630.241.6988 

www.illinoistollway.com 

BID OPENING RESULTS 
IFB  

Contract#/Description 21-0116R  Bobcat Off-Road Equipment Parts and Repair Services 

Due Date: Friday, March 18, 2022 

Time: 10:30a.m. CT 

 

Vendor Name: Total Bid 

No Bid  

  

  

  

  
 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Bid results are read as submitted at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and review of mathematical calculations. 
 

I L L I N O I S  T O L L W A Y  
2700 Ogden Avenue │Downers Grove, IL  60515 │ Phone: 630.241.6800 │TTY: 630.241.6988 

www.illinoistollway.com 

BID OPENING RESULTS 
IFB  

Contract#/Description 22-0009 Tractor and Mowing Equipment  

Due Date: Friday, March 18, 2022 

Time: 10:30a.m. CT 

 

Vendor Name: Total Bid 

Green Climber of North America $ 116,803.26 

Green Climber of North America $ 113,227.65 

Focus Business Inc. $ 169,624.00 

Arends Hogan Walker LLC $ 754,606.30 

German-Bliss Equipment Inc. $ 620,447.80 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Bid results are read as submitted at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and review of mathematical calculations. 
 

I L L I NOI S  TOL L W A Y 
2700 Ogden Avenue │Downers Grove, IL  60515 │ Phone: 630.241.6800 │TTY: 630.241.6988 

www.illinoistollway.com 

BID OPENING RESULTS 
IFB  

Contract#/Description 21-0054RR LED Luminaires 

Due Date: 3/23/2022 

Time: 10:30 a.m. CST 

 

Vendor Name: Total Bid 

Production Distribution $325,853.05 

  

  

  
 

 

 

 

 

 


